23 iga Benjamin y Alevin Alicante
Pilar de la Horadada, 27/11/2021

Prueba 32
27/11/2021 - 10:55

Masc., 100m Mariposa

13 afios
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 2

2 NIBLADZE, Iveri

3 NAVARRO GIMENEZ, Tomas

4 BILOSEVYCH MORHACH, David
5 MARTINEZ LORENTE, Radl

6 GARCIA SIRVENT, Quique

7 OVASAPIAN, Vagram

Serie 2de 2

1 YAROVOY, Bogdan

2 BARRANQUERO RUIZ, Sergio

3 BERNA FALCO, Manuel Enrique
4 PURCEL, Alexandru

5 GONZALEZ CASANEZ, Adrian

6 VIDAL ANDREU, Yarak

7 RUBIO CARPENA, Izan

8 NAVARRO GIMENEZ, Alvaro

AN

09
09
09
09
09
09

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

Club Natacion Alfa Torrevieja
C.E. Eldense
Club Natacién Alfa Torrevieja
C.E. Eldense
C.E. Eldense
Club Natacién Alfa Torrevieja

C.N. Torrevieja

Club Natacion Cmd Horadada
C.E. Eldense

Club Natacion Cmd Horadada
C.E. Eldense

C.E. Eldense

C.E. Eldense

C.E. Eldense

25955535

25

1:44.17
1:35.12
1:36.54
1:47.25

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71238
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